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  Clasificación : Carrera del Pavo Alicante 20-12-09 Social                      
 
  Fecha         : 20/12/09 
  Distancia     : 60 Kms     -   Promedio : 33,99 Kms/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nombre               Categ. Equipo             Tiempo        Diferencia 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      50 ESPINOSA,Jaime c.    MA-30  CATRAL VILLA DEPO  01:45:54           
   2      52 SANTACRUZ,Juan manue MA-30  ORIOLANO CC        01:45:54          mt. 
   3      80 SERRA,Inocencio      SENIO  JIMAR              01:45:54          mt. 
   4      34 ANDRES,Oscar         MA-30  JIMAR              01:46:16       22 seg. 
   5      81 RODRIGUEZ,Rafael     ELITE  SUPERMERCADOS FRO  01:46:16       22 seg. 
   6      24 ALANDETE,Miguel ange MA-40  MEIVEL-GR          01:46:16       22 seg. 
   7      26 LLORET,Tomás         MA-30  MEIVEL-GR          01:46:16       22 seg. 
   8      30 MINGUEZ,Miguel-angel MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  01:46:16       22 seg. 
   9      61 TRIGUEROS,José-pascu MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  01:46:16       22 seg. 
  10      32 SAEZ,Juan pedro      MA-30  NUTRICION CENTER   01:46:16       22 seg. 
  11      36 ALFARO,Angel         MA-30  ELDA UC            01:46:16       22 seg. 
  12       3 VARO,Juan m.         SENIO  CCELCHE            01:46:16       22 seg. 
  13      44 SORIANO,Miguel-Angel SENIO  NUTRICION CENTER   01:46:16       22 seg. 
  14      12 ALACIO,Victor manue  MA-40  YARA-TARAZONA      01:46:16       22 seg. 
  15      25 HERRERO,Jose francis MA-30  MEIVEL GR          01:46:16       22 seg. 
  16      56 CORRALES,Jose carlos MA-30  GEOSA              01:46:16       22 seg. 
  17      33 ANDRES,Alejandro     MA-30  NUTRICION CENTER   01:46:16       22 seg. 
  18      51 RODES,Jose-manuel    MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  01:46:16       22 seg. 
  19      43 HURTADO,Enrique      MA-30  CCALGORFA          01:46:16       22 seg. 
  20      70 ARACIL,Fco.jose      MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALC  01:46:16       22 seg. 
  21      48 MUÑOZ,Juan-luis      MA-50  ILICITANA UC       01:46:16       22 seg. 
  22      79 NUÑEZ,Enrique        SENIO  JIMAR              01:46:16       22 seg. 
  23      74 ENSEÑAT,Luis-maria   MA-30  CMASTER BIKE       01:46:16       22 seg. 
  24      35 MENDIOLA,Carlos      MA-30  NUTRICION CENTER   01:46:16       22 seg. 
  25      76 PEREZ,Javier         MA-30  TIBI CC            01:46:16       22 seg. 
  26       7 GOMIS,Javier         MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      01:46:16       22 seg. 
  27      14 ALVAREZ,Javier       MA-40  F-MORENO           01:46:16       22 seg. 
  28      39 SOLERA,Julian        MA-40  GANDIA AC          01:46:16       22 seg. 
  29      59 ESPINOS,Jaime        SENIO  ELCHE CC           01:46:16       22 seg. 
  30      38 FORT,Jesus           MA-30  SENABRE TEAM-GAND  01:46:16       22 seg. 
  31       4 VARO,Fco.javier      SENIO  CCELCHE            01:46:16       22 seg. 
  32      29 RODRIGUEZ,Miguel     MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  01:46:16       22 seg. 
  33      77 HERRERO,Jose m.      MA-30  IBENSE CC          01:46:16       22 seg. 
  34      54 GALLARDO,David       MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  01:46:16       22 seg. 
  35      49 ROCAMORA,Ivan franci MA-30  EL RAIL PC         01:46:16       22 seg. 
  36      27 LLORET,Miguel a.     MA-30  MEIVEL-GR          01:46:16       22 seg. 
  37      40 GASCON,Emilio-José   MA-40  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  01:46:16       22 seg. 
  38      55 RUBIO,José-diego     MA-30  CATRAL VILLA DEPO  01:46:16       22 seg. 
  39      53 BARBERA,Jesus        MA-30  ORIOLANO CC        01:46:16       22 seg. 
  40      11 MARCO,Abel           MA-30  JIMAR              01:46:16       22 seg. 
  41      45 BAYON,Abel           MA-30  CATRAL VILLA DEPO  01:46:16       22 seg. 
  42      57 ROBLES,Jesus         SENIO  PIKOLINOS-QUESADA  01:46:16       22 seg. 
  43      73 KOHLVELTER,Kevin     SUB23  CCN-VALENCIA TERR  01:46:16       22 seg. 
  44       8 PARRA,José antonio   MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      01:46:16       22 seg. 
  45      78 SALA,Javier          MA-30  IBENSE CC          01:46:16       22 seg. 
  46      65 ASENSI,Gustavo       MA-30  SAN VICENTE CC     01:46:16       22 seg. 
  47      15 NAVARRO,Jose manuel  MA-40  CAJA DUERO         01:46:16       22 seg. 
  48      64 QUEVEDO,Gregorio     MA-30  VILLENENSE PC      01:46:16       22 seg. 
  49      17 SABATER,Jose luis    MA-30  ELDA UC            01:46:16       22 seg. 
  50      21 SERRANO,Jose a.      MA-30  ELDA UC            01:46:16       22 seg. 
  51      37 BENITO,Pedro         MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID   01:46:16       22 seg. 
  52      13 VILLAESCUSA,Vicente  MA-30  PEÑA EL CACHO      01:46:16       22 seg. 
  53      62 GIL,Jose m.          MA-50  TORREVIEJA PC      01:46:16       22 seg. 
  54      47 TORRES,Antonio       MA-40  ILICITANA UC       01:46:16       22 seg. 
  55      18 MOLLA,Fernando       MA-30  ELDA UC            01:46:16       22 seg. 
  56       2 CALLADO,Vicente      MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      01:46:16       22 seg. 
  57      31 SANZ,José-ignacio    MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  01:46:16       22 seg. 
  58      71 FERRER,Miguel Angel  MA-30  CMASTER BIKE       01:46:16       22 seg. 
  59      28 TALENS,Josep         MA-40  MEIVEL GR          01:46:16       22 seg. 
  60      42 MARTINEZ,Antonio     MA-40  ALGORFA CC         01:46:16       22 seg. 
  61      72 REY,Juan Manuel      MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      01:46:16       22 seg. 
  62      10 BOTELLA,Juan-carlos  MA-40  JIMAR              01:46:16       22 seg. 
  63      20 LOPEZ,Francisco javi MA-30  ELDA CC            01:46:16       22 seg. 
  64      46 PEÑALVER,Carlos      MA-30  CCALGORFA          01:46:16       22 seg. 
 
  Corredores clasificados : 64 
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  Clasificación por equipos 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  JIMAR                          05:18:26         
    2  CATRAL VILLA DEPORTE           05:18:26  a     mt.  
    3  MEIVEL GR                      05:18:48  a      22  
    4  NUTRICION CENTER               05:18:48  a      22  
    5  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOM            05:18:48  a      22  
    6  YARA-TARAZONA                  05:18:48  a      22  
 
 
  Carrera del Pavo Alicante 20-12-09 Social                          
 
  INCRIPCION 
 
  Do Nombre-Apellido    Cat    Equipo           ¦  Do Nombre-Apellido    Cat    Equipo           
  --------------------------------------------- ¦ --------------------------------------------- 
   1 GANGA,Francisco    MA-50  MASTER BIKE VIA  ¦  43 HURTADO,Enrique    MA-30  CCALGORFA        
   2 CALLADO,Vicente    MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA    ¦  44 SORIANO,Miguel-Ang SENIO  NUTRICION CENTE  
   3 VARO,Juan m.       SENIO  CCELCHE          ¦  45 BAYON,Abel         MA-30  CATRAL VILLA DE  
   4 VARO,Fco.javier    SENIO  CCELCHE          ¦  46 PEÑALVER,Carlos    MA-30  CCALGORFA        
   7 GOMIS,Javier       MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA    ¦  47 TORRES,Antonio     MA-40  ILICITANA UC     
   8 PARRA,José antonio MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA    ¦  48 MUÑOZ,Juan-luis    MA-50  ILICITANA UC     
   9 LOZANO,Salvador    MA-40  YARA-TARAZONA    ¦  49 ROCAMORA,Ivan fran MA-30  EL RAIL PC       
  10 BOTELLA,Juan-carlo MA-40  JIMAR            ¦  50 ESPINOSA,Jaime c.  MA-30  CATRAL VILLA DE  
  11 MARCO,Abel         MA-30  JIMAR            ¦  51 RODES,Jose-manuel  MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA  
  12 ALACIO,Victor manu MA-40  YARA-TARAZONA    ¦  52 SANTACRUZ,Juan man MA-30  ORIOLANO CC      
  13 VILLAESCUSA,Vicent MA-30  PEÑA EL CACHO    ¦  53 BARBERA,Jesus      MA-30  ORIOLANO CC      
  14 ALVAREZ,Javier     MA-40  F-MORENO         ¦  54 GALLARDO,David     MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MA  
  15 NAVARRO,Jose manue MA-40  CAJA DUERO       ¦  55 RUBIO,José-diego   MA-30  CATRAL VILLA DE  
  16 SABATER,Antonio    MA-30  ELDA UC          ¦  56 CORRALES,Jose carl MA-30  GEOSA            
  17 SABATER,Jose luis  MA-30  ELDA UC          ¦  57 ROBLES,Jesus       SENIO  PIKOLINOS-QUESA  
  18 MOLLA,Fernando     MA-30  ELDA UC          ¦  58 TRIGUEROS,Adrián-f MA-30  ORIOLANO CC      
  19 ALONSO,Jose David  MA-30  ELDA UC          ¦  59 ESPINOS,Jaime      SENIO  ELCHE CC         
  20 LOPEZ,Francisco ja MA-30  ELDA CC          ¦  60 ESPINOSA,Javier    SENIO  CATRAL VILLA DE  
  21 SERRANO,Jose a.    MA-30  ELDA UC          ¦  61 TRIGUEROS,José-pas MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SA  
  22 VILCHEZ,Enriqui    MA-30  ELDA CC          ¦  62 GIL,Jose m.        MA-50  TORREVIEJA PC    
  23 HERNANDEZ,Francisc MA-40  GUADALEST CC     ¦  63 PEÑALVER,Manuel    MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC    
  24 ALANDETE,Miguel an MA-40  MEIVEL-GR        ¦  64 QUEVEDO,Gregorio   MA-30  VILLENENSE PC    
  25 HERRERO,Jose franc MA-30  MEIVEL GR        ¦  65 ASENSI,Gustavo     MA-30  SAN VICENTE CC   
  26 LLORET,Tomás       MA-30  MEIVEL-GR        ¦  66 GARCIA RETAMERO,Lu MA-30  ELDA UC          
  27 LLORET,Miguel a.   MA-30  MEIVEL-GR        ¦  67 SALA,Juan          MA-40  CCELCHE          
  28 TALENS,Josep       MA-40  MEIVEL GR        ¦  68 AMOROS,Raúl        SENIO  CATRAL CC        
  29 RODRIGUEZ,Miguel   MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MA  ¦  69 BERNABEU,Javier    MA-40  UCMOTO CLUB      
  30 MINGUEZ,Miguel-ang MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MA  ¦  70 ARACIL,Fco.jose    MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIA  
  31 SANZ,José-ignacio  MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MA  ¦  71 FERRER,Miguel Ange MA-30  CMASTER BIKE     
  32 SAEZ,Juan pedro    MA-30  NUTRICION CENTE  ¦  72 REY,Juan Manuel    MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA    
  33 ANDRES,Alejandro   MA-30  NUTRICION CENTE  ¦  73 KOHLVELTER,Kevin   SUB23  CCN-VALENCIA TE  
  34 ANDRES,Oscar       MA-30  JIMAR            ¦  74 ENSEÑAT,Luis-maria MA-30  CMASTER BIKE     
  35 MENDIOLA,Carlos    MA-30  NUTRICION CENTE  ¦  75 AUSIN,Alfonso      MA-30  NO CLUB          
  36 ALFARO,Angel       MA-30  ELDA UC          ¦  76 PEREZ,Javier       MA-30  TIBI CC          
  37 BENITO,Pedro       MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CI  ¦  77 HERRERO,Jose m.    MA-30  IBENSE CC        
  38 FORT,Jesus         MA-30  SENABRE TEAM-GA  ¦  78 SALA,Javier        MA-30  IBENSE CC        
  39 SOLERA,Julian      MA-40  GANDIA AC        ¦  79 NUÑEZ,Enrique      SENIO  JIMAR            
  40 GASCON,Emilio-José MA-40  LA VALLDIGNA MA  ¦  80 SERRA,Inocencio    SENIO  JIMAR            
  41 RODRIGUEZ,Diego    MA-30  ELCHE CC         ¦  81 RODRIGUEZ,Rafael   ELITE  SUPERMERCADOS F  
  42 MARTINEZ,Antonio   MA-40  ALGORFA CC       ¦  82 SANTANA,Eduardo    SENIO  F-MORENO         
 
 Total corredores inscritos : 80 
 
 
 


